



## Official Resolution of City Councilor Enrique J. Pepén

Be it Resolved, that the Boston City Council extends its Congratulations to:

## Alexander "Alex" Miselis

In Recognition of:

Your outstanding achievement of earning the rank of Eagle Scout.

Be it further Resolved that the Boston City Council extends its best wishes for continued success; that this Resolution be duly signed by the President of the City Council and attested to and a copy thereof transmitted by the Clerk of the City of Boston.



By:	Putty fine
Attest:	Alex President of the City Council
Offered hy	Cherk of the City of Baston
Date:	